SOLICITUD DE TRABAJO TEMPORAL
LISTADO DEFINITIVO (1* EDICION)

Ayuncamiente de Pilas

Eosicion

41

41

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

55

56

57

58

LIMPIEZA VIARIO PUBLICO

Apellidos
GONZALEZ VILLARAN
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ
GARRIDO RODRIGUEZ
GIL RODRIGUEZ
FONSECA HERNANDEZ
CUESTA MESA
GARCIA ESTECHA
QUINTERO REYES
ROJAS ROMERO
SHELTON RODRIGUEZ
FRAILE BERMUDEZ
LUCI MARTA
PONCE RUIZ
DE LA RUBIA GONZALEZ
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ
MARQUEZ CATALAN
SUAREZ SAAVEDRA
REAL CATALAN
ALVAREZ SUAREZ
BARRIOS PAYAN
RUIZ RUIZ
COLCHERO CATALAN
REYES RODRIGUEZ
DIAZ RODRIGUEZ
MORENO MORALES
RUIZ DE VARGAS GAMERO
REYES REYES
‘GARCIA ALBA

REYES RODRIGUEZ

Nombre
ANGELA MARIA
JUAN RAMON
LORENA
ALEJANDRO
MARIA LUISA
MANUEL JESUS
RICARDO
JUAN PEDRO
JOAQUIN
JOSEFA
JOSE MANUEL
ELENA
JUAN ANTONIO
MANUEL JESUS
RAFAEL
MARIA DEL CARMEN
ROSA MARIA
FRANCISCO
RUBEN
ANTONIO
MANUELA
FRANCISCA
MARIA JOSE
MANUEL
CRISTOBAL
MIGUEL
FAUSTO
DANIEL

CRISTINA

DNI
29536923R
48823109C
47565484N
45997325Q
475663297
77934538G
47491103)
47348010A
302366665
47562436T
47561962D
Y1598431Z
47566301R
735646415
47564050G
47347264Q
456554897
75393914Y
615585808
48819284)
289269085
273001327
47562457K
47348721R

27306740)
28754226V
47345719N
49059810M

47562459T

TOTAL

2

2

E.Tr

NUNCA

NUNCA

NUNCA

NUNCA

NUNCA

NUNCA

NUNCA

NUNCA

NUNCA

NUNCA

NUNCA

NUNCA

NUNCA

NUNCA

NUNCA

NUNCA

310772002

102002

710472005

10712006

170572009

110512009

110772009

51092009

1172009

1032010

2052010

20612010

310972010

0:00¢

0:00:C

0:00¢

0:00¢

0001

0:00¢

0:00¢

0004
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Afig
2005
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015

10532

10554

10560

10576

10589

10.608

10619

10668

10674

10677

10709

10713

10728

10736

10804

10817

10242

9939

10775

10340

10551

10389

10534

10,053

10234

10562

10167

10511

9.987



